
Milnathort Kids Club
Annual Holiday Planner

We are excited to share with you our annual holiday planner for holiday childcare from Summer 2024 to Easter 2025. Our 
online booking system is available now for all holiday dates within the school year 2024/25. Please remember that we 
require you to register or re-register for this school year before you will be able to book any dates. 



Summer Holidays 2024
Thursday 27th June 
Schools finish at 12pm

Friday 28th June

Last Day of Term

Join us for an afternoon of team 

games

Bridge Building

How many different bridges can you 

build? How can you test their 

strength?

Monday 1st July Tuesday 2nd July Wednesday 3rd July Thursday 4th July Friday 5th July
Planets

Make Marble Paint planets and take 

part in our science experiment to 

make fizzing planets

The Galaxy

Make your very own constellation

Galaxy Playdough

Bake Star Biscuits

Astronauts

Design a space suit for an astronaut 

and create your own helmet

Space Bingo

Rockets

Design and build your very own 

rocket…. will it fly?

Space Yoga

The Sun and Moon

Create Moon Sand

Design a sun catcher

Bake Space Cakes

Monday 8th July Tuesday 9th July Wednesday 10th July Thursday 11th July Friday 12th July
Scavenger Hunt

Join us for a scavenger hunt, can you 

find everything?

Nature Weaving

Birds

Create bird houses and Bird feeders

Bird Watch

Make your own binoculars and then 

join us to find some birds

Planting

Decorate a plant pot and then plant 

some seeds

Baking

Bake a yummy berry crumble

Litter Pick

Take part in a litter pick around the 

grounds and park

Leaf Printing

Nature Music

What music can we create with what 

is around us?

Butterfly Garden

Make Nettle Soup



Monday 15th July Tuesday 16th July Wednesday 17th July Thursday 18th July Friday 19th July

Magic Show

Showcase your magic talents in our 

very own show

Milnathort Carnival

Face Painting, tattoos, carnival 

games, popcorn and candy floss.

Build a “Big Wheel” from Knex

Beach Day

Mocktails, sandcastles, beach games 

and BBQ

Disco Day

Come dressed for the disco – prize 

for the best dressed “disco diva”

Make hats and decorations and join 

the silent disco

Music Festival

Music games, Karaoke, music quiz 

and lots more musical fun

Monday 22nd July Tuesday 23rd July Wednesday 24th July Thursday 25th July Friday 26th July

Science Lab

Design and build your very own 

Science Lab

Create soap

Make Elephant Toothpaste

Invisible Ink Experiment

Make Kinetic Sand

Build your own DNA Model

Heat Sensitive Playdough

Straw Aeroplanes

Sinking/Floating Experiment

Unpoppable Bubbles

Make a robot

Fireworks in a Cup

Volcanoes

Monday 29th July Tuesday 30th July Wednesday 31st July Thursday 1st August Friday 2nd August

Den Building

Join us for outdoor den building

Fire Bowl

Make snack over the fire bowl

Nature Walk

Join us for a Nature Walk around the 

Village

Rock Balancing

Who will make the biggest structure?

Nature Painting

What can you paint with items from 

Nature?

Mud Kitchen

Set up and have fun in our very own 

mud kitchen

Walk to the Woods

Join us for a trip to the woods. Make 

transient art, tell stories and explore

Assault Course

Make your own adventure course in 

the playground

Nature Mandalas



Monday 5th August Tuesday 6th August Wednesday 7th August Thursday 8th August Friday 9th August

Castles

Build your very own fairytale castle. 

Can you give it a moat?

Coat of Arms

Design your own coat of arms

Unicorns

Make your own Unicorn.

Unicorn Slime

Bake Unicorn Biscuits

Fairies

Create a Fairy Garden

Dragons

STEM activity – make a flying dragon

Create a junk model dragon

Enjoy a fiery snack!

Witches and Wizards

Make flying witch on paper plate

Mix up some brews and potions and 

create your own spell

Monday 12th August Tuesday 13th August

Messy Play Day Music Making

Bring your own instrument 

Make and play instruments



Monday 7th October Tuesday 8th October Wednesday 9th October Thursday 10th October Friday 11th October

Closed for staff Training Make a pasta dinosaur

Make a Lego Maze

Design your own dinosaur and find 

an interesting name for it

Make a giant maze outside or in the 

gym hall using cones 

Make frozen dinosaur eggs using 

balloons

 

Make dinosaur fossils using salt 

dough

Design your own maze using wooden 

blocks, stones and twigs. Race to see 

who completes it first

Pretend to be a dinosaur and make 

dinosaur feet

Make a box maze 

Monday 14th October Tuesday 15th October Wednesday 16th October Thursday 17th October Friday 18th October

Make a shield and turn into your 

favourite superhero

Design your own Disney Castle from 

junk, Lego, Kapla and wooden blocks.

Dress up as your favourite superhero

Design your own Disney characters

Design your own superhero costume 

to take home with you

Dress up as your favourite Disney 

characters

Have fun doing superhero exercises 

in the gym hall or outside

Make Mickey Mouse ears

Make a giant spider web out of string 

and cotton wool and pretend to be 

Spider Man

Watch your favourite Disney movie

October Holiday 2024



Friday 15th November

We can do Magic
Make wands and magic potions

Learn some tricks

November In-Service Days 2024

Last day of Term December 2024

Friday 20th December – 12pm

Christmas Fun
Join us for an afternoon of Christmas fun, activities 
and a movie 

.

February In-service and Mid Term Holidays 2025

Wednesday 12th February Thursday 13th February Friday 14th February
Water play  

Create 3d underwater scene

Science

Jellyfish in a bottle

Make sea creatures

Submarines

Science and craft activities

Shell pictures



Monday 7th April Tuesday 8th April Wednesday 9th April Thursday 10th April Friday 11th April

Be creative and make mosaic pictures 

and tiles

Solve the Roman numeral puzzles

Build a model Colosseum and 

aqueduct

Make a catapult

Make shields and helmets and march 

together around the playground 

Make a peg Roman soldier

Use clay to make pots, lamps, coins 

and Roman statues

Design and make an amulet 

Rota – make the board and play the 

game

Monday 14th April Tuesday 15th April Wednesday 16th April Thursday 17th April Friday 18th April

Join us for a walk to identify some 

spring flowers

Make paper flowers

And try and change the colours

Create colourful paper birds and 

butterflies 

Make a bird house or bird feeder

Easter craft activities

Play Bunny, Bunny, Rabbit and Bunny 

Tig

Easter egg crafts

Bake some yummy Easter treats

Take part in an Easter Egg Hunt

Closed Public Holiday

Monday 21st April Tuesday 22nd April  

Closed Public Holiday

Listen carefully in our Sound 

Scavenger Hunt

Make mud pies 

Easter Holiday 2025
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